
Student Phonebook Report

Location: North Shore Gymnastics

Enrollment Type: Class

Enrollment Status: Current

As Of Date: 12/12/2024

Enrollment Type Status: Active

Class/Camp Status: Active

Class: Team - Girls Level 4 - School Year

# Student
Primary
Guardian

Other
Guardians Street 1

Street
2 City State Zip

Primary Phone
Number

Other Phone
Numbers Email

1
Denniston,
Charlotte

Denniston,
Michelle

Denniston,
David

2880 Lindgren
Lane

--
Maple
Plain

MN 55359 651-231-9778 --
quinny0206@gmail.com
djdenniston@msn.com

2 Fogle, Alice Fogle, Rachel Fogle, Steve
6463 Bluestem Rd.
N.

-- Corcoran MN 55340 612-281-1003 --
rfogle6@gmail.com
steve.fogle@gmail.com

3
Johnski,
Gemma

Johnski,
Megan

Johnski,
Brent

4436 Games Trail -- Minnetrista MN 55375 952-201-1655 --
megan@northshoregym.org
beerent@gmail.com

4
Louricas,
Hadley

Louricas,
Emily

Louricas,
Jake

3520 Lyric Ave -- -- MN -- 612-251-9667 612-237-0458
emilylouricas@yahoo.com
jlouricas999@gmail.com

5 Martin, Ruby Martin, Ann
Martin,
Corbin

68 South Brown
Rd

-- Long Lake MN 55356 612-430-4149 --
corbin.martin75@yahoo.com
themartins068@gmail.com

6 Parks, Beatrice Parks, Katie Parks, Tom 2555 Keller Rd. -- Long Lake MN 55356 651-263-2828 --
KatieLParks@gmail.com
tomcparks@gmail.com

7 Parks, Louise Parks, Katie Parks, Tom 2555 Keller Rd. -- Long Lake MN 55356 651-263-2828 --
KatieLParks@gmail.com
tomcparks@gmail.com

8 Pohl, Alexis Pohl, Jenny Pohl, Ryan
6750 Horseshoe
Bend Dr

-- Corcoran MN 55340 612-669-2788 --
ryanpohl1@hotmail.com
japohl24@gmail.com

9 Snaza, Kate Snaza, Karen Snaza, Brett 6135 Southview Ct -- Mound MN 55364 612-772-2716 -- karen.snaza@gmail.com

10 Wexler, Ellie
Wexler,
Stephanie

Wexler,
Daniel

4270 Orchid Lane
N

-- Plymouth MN 55446 612-840--3693 --
stephkvasnik@yahoo.com
mnradio@aol.com
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